Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2016
10km - Lauf - 26.07.2016 - Miinchen
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PwC AG WPG 1

Denkmal 1

PwC AG WPG 2

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Accor Runners 1

Bunter Haufen 1

Sony Music 1

GENious 1

Kafer 1

Sana 1

Denkmal 2

PwC AG WPG 3

Fujitsu 1

Adidas Runners Munich 1
TT Runners 1

Fujitsu 1

Goethe lauft 1

Recht flott 1

Laufteam Proteros 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1
PwC AG WPG 1
Landesamt fiir Vermessung 1
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Fuijitsu 2

NXP Sports Club Munich 1
MAN Truck & Bus 1
Accor Runners 1

Sana 1

Bauinnung Miinchen 2
Peak Performance Runners Club 1
Sony Music 1

Telemotive AG 1

Fujitsu 3

Kéfer 1

Augustiner Laufteam 1
TECOSIM 1

Recht flott 2

Mentor Graphics 1
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Knorr Alexandra
Hodek Stephanie
Major Barbara
Miiller Nicole
Kirschbaum Christine
Bradl Verena
Pogarell Nina

Sjuts Inga

Schéfer Lisa
BrombierstéaudI-Gericke Elfi
Gasteiger Stephanie
Rudolph Céline
Struck Nathalie
Bohlmann Magnus
Janousek Martin
Hohenadl Tom
Warak Richard
Waltl Bernhard
Krapp Stephan
Kopen Philipp
Hechl Lukas

Ehmer Andor
Galusic Goran
Loderer Johann
Lehmann Mark
Bagdahn Steffen
Garcia Pierre
Rosenstock Michael
Welte Mirko
Moresmann Frederic
Willersinn Uwe
Neubauer Simon
Fritz Eberhard
Tanzer Ludwig

Ibler Andreas

Marx Bastian
Dastis Carlos

Knoppik Matthias

00:43:03
00:50:00
00:55:14
00:53:04
00:50:41
00:56:13
00:52:37
00:54:14
00:56:51
00:57:58
00:59:35
01:01:30
00:54:27
00:38:12
00:37:54
00:39:17
00:38:06
00:41:03
00:40:21
00:42:04
00:38:25
00:40:28
00:36:39
00:44:54
00:41:15
00:39:32
00:40:17
00:44:30
00:46:32
00:41:16
00:42:53
00:46:36
00:47:44
00:45:42
00:44:24
00:46:33
00:46:44

00:39:24

lieva Tsvetelina
Pézsa Flora
Kolmar Mirjam
Koch Sonja
Steffanus Mélanie
Richtberg Marina
Szappanos Nikolett
Kaufmann Anna
Kraft Annemarie
Eifler Daniela
Gattinger Alexa
Langosch Christina
Spindler Sabine
Gottschalk Olaf
Blatt Stephan
Seitz Lukas

Gross Bruno
Trommler Stefan
Fastner Max
Gytome-Berkat Hennok
Battefeld Marc
Kraft Stefan
Knéausl Philipp
Schmidt Wolfgang
Schmadlak Ilko
Langguth Martin
Walther Joachim
Hofmeister Christoph
Toppe Hillmar
Weind| Stefan
Pointner Michael
Brown Sean
Krewer Lukas
Wulkesch Holger
Ott Ulrich

Hillmeier Michael
Kochendorfer Luca

Wambach Achim
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00:47:16 Obermeier Marion 00:49:42 Daschner Annette Maria 00:50:43 03:10:44
00:53:08 Pauli Martina 00:53:30 Sahler Hildegard 00:59:23 03:36:01
00:55:50 Schworer Melanie 00:58:38 Niedermayer Lisa 00:59:40 03:49:22
00:54:21 Schelle Verena 01:00:28 Jakob Nadine 01:02:55 03:50:48
00:58:18 Lalanne Aude 00:58:56 Schustek Monika 01:04:17 03:52:12
00:58:58 Menzinger Stefanie 00:58:59 Lindemeyer Maria 00:59:42 03:53:52
00:53:57 Jedlicka Ina 01:05:48 John Stefanie 01:10:35 04:02:57
00:59:16 Pascual Ponce Laia 01:02:23 Krause Elisabeth 01:07:16 04:03:09
00:59:42 Danzer Claudia 01:00:53 Widmann Michaela 01:06:08 04:03:34
01:01:39 Steinfeld Almut 01:02:06 Meckes Peggy 01:04:39 04:06:22
00:59:42 Rupprecht Isabelle 01:03:15 Ongyerth Gabi 01:04:24 04:06:56
01:02:47 Beringer Helen 01:03:00 Christ Anja 01:07:41 04:14:58
00:57:16 Kébisch Nicole 01:07:20 Bernhard Johanna 01:17:10 04:16:13
00:38:36 Rabenstern Wilhelm 00:39:44 Krausse Tobias 00:45:33 02:42:05
00:39:28 Traugott Johannes 00:40:13 Miranda Christian 00:45:24 02:42:59
00:39:40 Stoll Frederic 00:43:22 Fias Norbert 00:43:46 02:46:05
00:38:47 Blaumer Nikolai 00:42:30 Wallraff Bernd 00:46:56 02:46:19
00:41:07 Bender Philip 00:41:38 Bauer Franz 00:46:44 02:50:32
00:44:09 Kiefersauer Reiner 00:45:56 Streller Paul 00:47:21 02:57:47
00:44:20 Toppe Valentin 00:45:27 Messerschmidt Rene 00:46:17 02:58:08
00:44:56 Kutschera Hans-Joerg 00:46:10 Reim Manuel 00:48:45 02:58:16
00:47:03 Lorenz Hartmut 00:47:38 Merz Steffen 00:47:46 03:02:55
00:43:55 Bauer Wolfgang 00:48:56 Steffen Andreas 00:53:28 03:02:58
00:45:31 Leisner Stefan 00:46:17 Kolblin Stefan 00:46:40 03:03:22
00:46:07 Luft Stefan 00:48:39 Kreutner Stefan 00:49:55 03:05:56
00:42:38 Kopp Roland 00:47:33 Ginsberg Lutz 00:56:28 03:06:11
00:44:38 Hagen Olaf 00:51:16 Zeh Sebastian 00:51:20 03:07:31
00:46:27 Lutsch Bernd 00:47:08 Dierkes Thomas 00:50:04 03:08:09
00:46:50 Bauer Andreas 00:47:31 Lachner Reinhard 00:47:59 03:08:52
00:46:23 Rudiger Philipp 00:46:23 Farquharson Neil 00:56:31 03:10:33
00:46:06 Taylor Carl 00:47:42 von Strenge Patrick 00:53:59 03:10:40
00:46:51 Deibel Philipp 00:48:28 Butenweg Stefan 00:48:57 03:10:52
00:47:58 Weiser Ronny 00:48:04 Endckl Bernhard 00:48:16 03:12:02
00:48:28 Milewski Kevin 00:49:00 Bockeler Sebastian 00:49:06 03:12:16
00:45:42 Fabian Robert 00:49:47 Mayer Martin 00:52:41 03:12:34
00:48:51 Braun Stefan 00:48:51 Mongeau Alexandre 00:51:32 03:15:47
00:47:20 Grigoleit Hans 00:51:15 Gansmeier Johannes 00:51:30 03:16:49
00:50:10 Radocaj Branislav 00:53:30 Sabia Walter 00:54:01 03:17:05
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2016
10km - Lauf - 26.07.2016 - Miinchen
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PwC AG WPG 2

pbb 1

TT Runners 2
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
Rennkuckuck 1

Fuijitsu 4

StMAS 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
PwC AG WPG 3

Landesamt fiir Vermessung 2
Fuijitsu 5

Telemotive AG 2

Goethe lauft 2

GMI 1

acterience in motion 1

Kafer 2

Fujitsu 6

Sana 2

Ebner Stolz Running Team 1
Fuijitsu 7

BfS1

PwC AG WPG 4

Denkmal 1

Telemotive AG 3

Perceptron 1

Landesamt fiir Vermessung 3
1B Pertler 1

Isenbruck Bésl Horschler LLP 1
NXP Sports Club Munich 2
Bauinnung Miinchen 3
Fuijitsu 8

Accor Runners 2

Elgato 1

Sony Music 2

Fuijitsu 9

Sana 3

F&F 1

Fuijitsu 10
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Huber Michael
Baumhauer David
Kohler Jan
Wohrle Daniel
Vogl Markus
Aigner Stephan
Bechler Manfred
Weber Stephan
Mutter Karl-Martin
Vielhauer Claus
Bohr Andreas
Shterev Plamen
Vogl Stefan
Technau Tobias
Schneider Samuel
Mergarten Julian
Zankov Emil
Rortgen Christoph
Buhmann Claus
Stetter Martin
Soder Daniel
Nadge David
Stabler Wolfgang
Anchel Francisco
Gelletly Sam
Weichand Jiirgen
Pertler Horst
Engel Ingo
Straub Stefan
Hodemacher Moritz
Brunhuber Horst
Burchhardt Ronny
Felber Lars

Voss Norbert
Hahn Dietmar
Meyer Stefan
Werner Thomas

Ries Wolfgang

00:48:46
00:47.07
00:47:15
00:47:48
00:43:13
00:48:36
00:45:29
00:45:13
00:50:14
00:50:00
00:51:12
00:49:47
00:50:25
00:49:15
00:47:56
00:50:02
00:52:23
00:50:05
00:46:28
00:53:29
00:45:08
00:52:23
00:48:40
00:53:38
00:47:51
00:52:52
00:52:35
00:53:25
00:53:08
00:50:44
00:56:00
00:52:56
00:45:36
00:56:01
00:59:24
00:58:37
00:52:36

01:02:06

Engler Torsten
Lerner Matthias
Stolz Ralf

Dotterl Sebastian
Rodler Christoph
Mitterer Tim
Reipen Dr. Markus
Ranneberg Stefan
Heubeck Stefan
Huth Christian
Bruske Fabian
Schwagerl Thomas
Ebert Jonas
Haufe Marc
Quiring Jonathan
Ribas Marco
MeRner Tobias
Albrecht Matthias
Weber Thomas
Heidenreich Séren
Leiminger Thomas
Repaszky Oliver
Kohler Clemens
Wiirfl Christian
Asmus Bjorn
Walter Patrick
Zuleger Mathias
Brintjen Thorsten
Mdller Marcus
Hoyer Carsten
Uebel Robert
Freitag Franck
Boéhm Klaus
Textor Magnus
Robinson Alan
Waunschel Stefan
Koberle Florian

Béhm Mark
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00:49:05 Schreiber Mathias 00:49:51 Nokel Konstantin 00:49:52 03:17:34
00:47:21 Quentin Jérg 00:48:34 Fottner Josef 00:54:37 03:17:39
00:48:03 Abendschein Christian 00:49:26 Ameres Gerald 00:52:57 03:17:41
00:48:06 Weihrauch Maximilian 00:48:22 Franck Andreas 00:54:01 03:18:17
00:49:44 Zeitler Reinhold 00:52:15 Scharl Hans 00:53:31 03:18:43
00:49:20 Walker Florian 00:50:29 Rovekamp Patrick 00:50:56 03:19:21
00:48:02 Spath Philipp 00:50:11 Bachl Thomas 00:55:54 03:19:36
00:50:14 Mauerberger Florian 00:51:31 Weinig Sebastian 00:53:55 03:20:53
00:50:15 Kéhnlein Florian 00:50:56 Steffen Daniel 00:51:26 03:22:51
00:50:17 Kaser Bernhard 00:50:20 Willmes Georg 00:52:49 03:23:26
00:51:24 Sonnemann Matthias 00:51:31 Geers Frank 00:52:02 03:26:09
00:52:05 Lohrke Robert 00:52:23 Imhoff Roman 00:52:58 03:27:13
00:51:23 Zorn Uwe 00:51:54 Degenkolb Nico 00:53:38 03:27:20
00:50:05 Hagn Andreas 00:51:43 Werner Michael 00:57:59 03:29:02
00:53:13 00:53:27 Pollinger Markus 00:54:46 03:29:22
00:50:03 Greisinger Stefan 00:50:37 Schlegel Johannes 00:59:28 03:30:10
00:52:33 Wahab Nawid 00:53:06 Werner Steffen 00:53:19 03:31:21
00:51:46 Brunnhuber Jirgen 00:54:14 von Cossel Gebhard 00:56:14 03:32:19
00:49:20 Dr. Zinser Thomas 00:55:32 Chalupka Andreas 01:01:52 03:33:12
00:53:44 Klages Bjorn 00:53:50 Steinmetz Werner 00:53:54 03:34:57
00:55:55 Schweikle Thomas 00:56:23 Blimm Michael 00:57:36 03:35:02
00:53:19 Volker Daniel 00:54:12 Kretzschmar Philipp 00:55:15 03:35:09
00:53:27 Seewald Bjorn 00:57:19 Gschwind Markus 00:58:32 03:37:58
00:54:07 Dorr Alexander 00:54:36 Gregori Daniel 00:55:44 03:38:05
00:53:09 Dimpfl Karl-Heinz 00:53:22 Hofmann Robert 01:03:51 03:38:13
00:53:59 Neumeier Aaron 00:55:17 Niezel Benjamin 00:58:12 03:40:20
00:52:36 Riemensperger Tobias 00:55:02 Rackl Rainer 01:00:07 03:40:20
00:53:26 Lahrtz Fritz 00:56:57 Laus Florian 01:00:40 03:44:28
00:53:32 Marc Gebert 00:56:00 Welpot Marcel 01:02:15 03:44:55
00:52:59 Wagner Franz 00:59:04 Kettl Christian 01:02:48 03:45:35
00:57:08 Pfannkuch Rainer 00:57:10 Kaczmarczyk Mike 00:58:41 03:48:59
00:57:10 Erdenberger Alexander 00:59:38 Méller-Harms Sebastian 01:01:22 03:51:06
00:51:21 Jilg Daniel 01:07:50 Crepin-Leblond Arthur 01:08:03 03:52:50
00:57:46 Stander Bastian 00:59:42 Miiller-Bernhardt Boris 01:04:46 03:58:15
00:59:24 Frejek Peter 01:00:37 Nielsen Manfred 01:01:13 04:00:38
01:00:10 Fengewisch Niclas 01:01:22 Opitz Bernd 01:01:23 04:01:32
00:59:53 Kosek Marcus 00:59:54 Englmeier Robert 01:10:07 04:02:30
01:02:48 Wutte Maximilian 01:03:38 Hagen Lars 01:04:10 04:12:42
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2016
10km - Lauf - 26.07.2016 - Miinchen
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Fuijitsu 11

PwC AG WPG 1

Goethe lauft 1

Fujitsu 1

Accor Runners 1

PwC AG WPG 2

Sony Music 1

NXP Sports Club Munich 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1
Landesamt fiir Vermessung 1
BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Laufteam Proteros 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
Denkmal 1

Rennkuckuck 1

PwC AG WPG 3

Logitech 1

Sana 1

Kafer 1

Sportteam Hochschule Miinchen 1
PwC AG WPG 4

Mentor Graphics 1
GENious 1

Sana 2

PwC AG WPG 5

Kéfer 2

Accor Runners 2
cinesearch.com 1
Denkmal 2

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 2
Bunter Haufen 1
Hochschule Macromedia 1
Fujitsu 2

PwWC AG WPG 6

Sony Music 2

Speckbacher 1
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Klein Gottfried
Hechl Lukas
Warak Richard
Hohenadl Tom
Garcia Pierre
Kutschera Hans-Joerg
Willersinn Uwe
Lehmann Mark
Ibler Andreas
Ehmer Andor
Weber Stephan
Krapp Stephan
Wohrle Daniel
Stabler Wolfgang
Vogl Markus
Huber Michael
Rudolf Christian
Rosenstock Michael
Tanzer Ludwig
Stoll Veronika
Schreiber Mathias
Knoppik Matthias
Heinemann Fabian
Lutsch Bernd
Mutter Karl-Martin
Milewski Kevin
Hagen Olaf
Kéllmann Volker
Pauli Martina
Mauerberger Florian
Sothmann Michael
Frohlich Marco
Stoll Frederic
Kéhnlein Florian
Taylor Carl

Speckbacher Lukas

01:04:43
00:38:25
00:38:06
00:39:17
00:40:17
00:46:10
00:42:53
00:41:15
00:44:24
00:40:28
00:45:13
00:40:21
00:47:48
00:48:40
00:43:13
00:48:46
00:44:24
00:44:30
00:45:42
00:48:24
00:49:51
00:39:24
00:53:59
00:47:08
00:50:14
00:49:00
00:51:16
00:46:03
00:53:30
00:51:31
00:55:36
00:55:12
00:43:22
00:50:56
00:47:42

00:57:23

Kramer Michael
Knorr Alexandra
Gross Bruno
Seitz Lukas
Walther Joachim
Reim Manuel
Pointner Michael
Schmadlak  Ilko
Ott Ulrich

Kraft Stefan
Ranneberg Stefan
Fastner Max
Détterl Sebastian
Hodek Stephanie
Rodler Christoph
Engler Torsten
Bauderer Frank
Hofmeister Christoph
Wulkesch Holger
Felbinger Giinter
Nokel Konstantin
Wambach Achim
Huber Georg
Dierkes Thomas
Heubeck Stefan
Béckeler Sebastian
Zeh Sebastian
Friesinger Thomas
Seewald Bjorn
Weinig Sebastian
Bradl Verena
Bruns Bengt-Olaf
Fias Norbert
Steffen Daniel
von Strenge Patrick

Speckbacher Lena
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01:05:06 Vaith Nico 01:06:35 Bornemann Klaus-Dieter 01:17:08 04:33:32
00:43:03 Battefeld Marc 00:44:56 lieva Tsvetelina 00:47:16 02:53:40
00:38:47 Zachari Simona 00:50:10 Fromme Linda 00:56:45 03:03:48
00:39:40 Struck Nathalie 00:54:27 Spindler Sabine 00:57:16 03:10:40
00:44:38 Kirschbaum Christine 00:50:41 Steffanus Mélanie 00:58:18 03:13:54
00:48:45 Obermeier Marion 00:49:42 Daschner Annette Maria 00:50:43 03:15:20
00:46:06 Pogarell Nina 00:52:37 Szappanos Nikolett 00:53:57 03:15:33
00:46:07 Singer Katie 00:51:28 Gommeringer Sylvette 00:56:52 03:15:42
00:45:42 Demeter Catherine 00:55:03 Ardu Monika 00:55:03 03:20:12
00:47:03 Weinberger-Battis Hildegard 00:52:25 Pfaffenzeller Agnes 01:01:13 03:21:09
00:50:14 Muiller Nicole 00:53:04 Koch Sonja 00:54:21 03:22:52
00:44:09 Hoppner Sabine 00:55:00 Rauch Hanna 01:04:10 03:23:40
00:48:06 Riibner Sabine 00:50:28 Prantl Nina-Maria 00:57:45 03:24:07
00:50:00 Pézsa Flora 00:53:08 Kéhler Clemens 00:53:27 03:25:15
00:49:44 Zeitler Barbara 00:54:32 Nieder Gerlinde 01:00:01 03:27:30
00:49:05 Major Barbara 00:55:14 Kolmar Mirjam 00:55:50 03:28:55
00:49:14 Linsenmeyer Katharina 00:57:50 Ruppert Sibylle 00:58:01 03:29:29
00:46:27 Brombierstaudl-Gericke Elfi 00:57:58 Eifler Daniela 01:01:39 03:30:34
00:48:28 Schéfer Lisa 00:56:51 Kraft Annemarie 00:59:42 03:30:43
00:48:46 Blazek Kaija 00:56:42 Schmauser Herbert 00:57:10 03:31:02
00:49:52 Schworer Melanie 00:58:38 Niedermayer Lisa 00:59:40 03:38:01
00:50:10 Forstner Monika 01:03:03 Bouvier Frederique 01:06:01 03:38:38
00:54:02 Sjuts Inga 00:54:14 Kaufmann Anna 00:59:16 03:41:31
00:50:04 Steinfeld Almut 01:02:06 Meckes Peggy 01:04:39 03:43:57
00:50:15 Rudolph Céline 01:01:30 Langosch Christina 01:02:47 03:44:46
00:49:06 Danzer Claudia 01:00:53 Widmann Michaela 01:06:08 03:45:07
00:51:20 Lalanne Aude 00:58:56 Schustek Monika 01:04:17 03:45:49
00:51:44 Wellfonder Julia 01:03:17 lhring Daniela 01:05:02 03:46:06
00:57:19 Gschwind Markus 00:58:32 Sahler Hildegard 00:59:23 03:48:44
00:53:55 Schelle Verena 01:00:28 Jakob Nadine 01:02:55 03:48:49
00:56:13 Richtberg Marina 00:58:58 Mayer Toni 00:59:03 03:49:50
00:58:22 Blumenberg Tina 00:58:38 Kloss Stefanie 00:58:59 03:51:11
00:43:46 Kébisch Nicole 01:07:20 Bernhard Johanna 01:17:10 03:51:38
00:51:26 Beringer Helen 01:03:00 Christ Anja 01:07:41 03:53:03
00:53:59 Jedlicka Ina 01:05:48 John Stefanie 01:10:35 03:58:04
01:04:33 Speckbacher Marion 01:11:21 Speckbacher Markus 01:11:22 04:24:39
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